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Networi< Proc,..mNa,. Initial II) or New(N)or Prlmary(P)or ProcramOescrlptlon Air O.te Start lime• End Time• ~h 

Ropeat(R)? Contlnuln1 (C)? Multlast (M)? (MM/00/'NYY) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/08/2014 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/08/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 01:30:00 02:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00 

ChHier URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Dram.a 03/09/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 

Ch~ler URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00 

ChiDer URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Dr•ma 03/09/2014 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 OB:OO:OO 08:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/09/2014 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00 

(h;Uer RIPlEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reolity: Other 03/09/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPlEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/09/2014 12:00:00 1]:()()•:()() 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p R .. tity: Other 03/09/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/09/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

ChHier RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/09/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/09/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOlliE R N p Drama 03/10/2014 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOlliE R N p Drama 03/10/2014 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/10/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/10/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/10/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/10/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/10/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEUEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/10/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPlEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/10/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/10/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/10/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller TH E COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/10/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COllECTOR I N p Drama 03/10/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/10/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/10/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOlF lAKE R c p Drama 03/11/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOlF lAKE R c p Drama 03/11/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOLF lAKE R c p Drama 03/11/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOLF lAKE R c p Drama 03/11/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOlFlAKE R c p Dr-• 03/11/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOLFlAKE R c p Drama 03/11/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
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ChHier MOVIE R N p Drama 03/11/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/11/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/11/2014 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller THE COLlECTOR I N p D<ama 03/11/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COlLECTOR I N p D<ama 03/11/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COlLECTOR I N p D<ama 03/11/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/11/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/11/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller THE COLLECTOR I N p Drama 03/11/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CIMIIer MOVIE R N p Or~mi 03/11/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/11/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/11/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 
Chi~r DARK SHADOWS R c p D<amo 03/12/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 
ChiMer DARK SHADOWS R c p D<amo 03/12/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p D<ama 03/12/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p Drama 03/12/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p D<ama 03/12/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p Drama 03/12/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/12/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Ora mil 03/12/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/12/2014 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller WOLF LAKE R c p D<amo 03/12/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller WOlflAKE R c p D<amo 03/12/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiler WOlf lAKE R c p D<amo 03/12/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiler WOLFLAKE R c p D<amo 03/ 12/ 2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOlflAKE R c p Onma Ol/12/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller WOlflAKE R c p Drama 03/12/2014 11:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

ChiHer MOVIE R N p Drama 03/12/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/12/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/12/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/13/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/13/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/13/2014 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p OrJma 03/13/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p Drama 03/13/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p Drama 03/13/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p D<ama 03/13/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CIMIIer DARK SHADOWS R c p Drama 03/13/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller DARK SHADOWS R c p D<ama 03/13/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p o,.ma 03/13/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/13/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/13/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/14/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/14/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/14/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/14/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/14/2014 10:00·:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p D<arna 03/14/2014 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama ·- ~14/2014 . . 19:00:00 __ _ _ .21:00:00 02:00:00 . 
---- ------
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ChHier MOVIE I N p Drama 03/14/2014 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Dr 1m~ 03/14/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 01:00:00 03:30:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 
ChiHer MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 08:00:00 10:30:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Dram~ 03/15/2014 1.2:30:00 14:.30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Duma 03/15/2014 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/15/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 
ChiUer CHILLER ORIGINAL SPEOAL R N p Documentory/Biography 03/16/2014 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiler URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00 
ChiUer URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Oramo 03/16/2014 04:30:00 DS:OO:OO 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Oroma 03/16/2014 OS:OO:OO OS:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 OS:.30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Droma 03/16/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Droma 03/16/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 
ChiDer URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00 
Chil1er URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N p Drama 03/16/2014 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiler RIPLEY'S BEUEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/16/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPlEY'S BEUEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/16/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/16/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/16/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/16/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller CHi llER ORIGINAL SPECIAL R N p Documontary/Biotraphy 03/16/2014 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller CHillER ORIGINAl SPECIAL R N p Docum•ntary/Biography 03/16/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller CHILLER ORIGINAl SPECIAL I N p Documentary/Biotnophy 03/16/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller CHillER ORIGINAL SPECIAL R N p Documentary/Biotraphy 03/16/201.4 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 
ChiHer MOVIE R N p Orama 03/17/2014 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Droma 03/17/2014 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/17/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller RIPlEY'S BEUEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/17/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPlEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/17/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reollty: Other 03/17/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BEUEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/17/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

,Chiller __ ··· RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c 
·-

p Reality: Other 03/17/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
----------- ----- ------·-·--·---- --- ·-· ·-· 
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Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p R .. llty: Other 03/17/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 I 

Chiller FRIDAYTHE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Drama 03/18/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Or1ma 03/18/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

'Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Otama 03/18/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 ' 

Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Dtilma 03/18/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Otama 03/18/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Dram1 03/18/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/18/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Dtilma 03/18/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/18/2014 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/18/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/18/2014 20:00:00 23:00:00 03:00:00 
Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Drama 03/18/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/19/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER UMITS, THE R N p Otama 03/19/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Otama 03/19/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/19/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/19/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/19/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/19/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiler MOVIE R N p at.ma 03/19/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/19/2014 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Drama 03/19/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Otama 03/19/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller fRIOAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Drama 03/19/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller FRIDAY THE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Drama 03/19/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller FRIOAYTHE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Drama 03/19/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller FRIDAYTHE 13TH: THE SERIES R c p Otama 03/19/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/19/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Or1m1 03/19/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/19/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/20/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/20/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/20/2014 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Otama 03/20/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER UMITS, THE R N p Otama 03/20/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/20/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Otama 03/20/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/20/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/20/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/20/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/20/2014 20:00:00 22:30:00 02:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/20/2014 22:30:00 00:00:00 01:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/21/2014 01:30:00 03:30:00 02 :00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/21/2014 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/2t/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiler MOVIE R N p Otama 03/2t/2014 08:00:00 10:30:00 02:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/2t/2014 10:30:00 12:00:00 01:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Otama 03/21/2014 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 
- - - --··--
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Chiller MOVIE R N p Oroma 03/21/2014 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE I N p Oroma 03/21/2014 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:.30:00 I 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Dram• 03/21/2014 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Droma 03/22/2014 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 03:30:00 05:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Dram• 03/22/2014 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller OUTER LIMITS, T'HE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 13:00:00 1S:OO:OO 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 1S:OO:OO 17:00:00 02:00:00 

Ch~ler MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Oroma 03/22/2014 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/22/2014 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/23/2014 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/23/2014 01:30:00 02:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Dtama 03/23/2014 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Oroma 03/23/2014 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Orama 03/23/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Oromo 03/23/2014 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/23/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/23/2014 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEG EN OS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/23/2014 OS:OO:OO 05:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Orama 03/23/2014 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Oroma 03/23/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Oromo 03/23/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Oroma 03/23/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Dram• 03/23/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Oroma 03/23/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Orama 03/23/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/23/2014 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGE.NDS, SEASON 2 R N p Orama 03/23/2014 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00 

Chider URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Droma 03/23/2014 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Droma 03/23/2014 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Rullty: Olhor 03/23/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Olhor 03/23/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Ru6ty: Othor 03/23/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p RuNty: Othor 03/23/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Othor 03/23/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Rulity: Other 03/23/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Oroma 03/24/2014 00:30:00 02:30:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Droma 03/24/2014 02:30:00 04:30:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Oroma 03/24/2014 04:30:00 06:00:00 01:30:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELlEY£ IT OR NOT R c p Rullty: Othor 03/24/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Othor 03/24/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Othor 03/24/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/24/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 
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N• twork ProcramN1m. lnltlll (I) or New (N)or Primtry (P) or Procram Descrll>tlon Air Dlte StlrtTim•• End Time• "-"&th 
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Chiller RIPL£YS liEU EVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Ot.her 03/24/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S 8EUEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/24/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/24/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chillet MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/24/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Orami 03/24/2014 22:00:00 00:30:00 02:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/25/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/25/2014 00:30:00 01:00:00 00:30:00 

Oilier TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/2S/2014 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/25/2014 01:30:00 02:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/25/2014 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/25/2014 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE OARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/25/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

ChiHer TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/2S/2014 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/25/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 

ChiUer TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/25/2014 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE OARKSIO£ R c p D<ama 03/25/2014 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/25/2014 OS:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/25/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Dr1ma 03/25/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiler MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/25/2014 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/25/2014 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/25/2014 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/25/2014 16:30:00 18:00:00 01:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/25/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/25/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/26/2014 00:30:00 01:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 01:30:00 02:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/26/2014 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00 

Ch~ler THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Dn1ma 03/26/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/26/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Dr1ma 03/26/2014 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/26/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

~ler MOVIE R N p D<ama 03/26/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIO£ R c p D<ama 03/26/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/26/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/26/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/26/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIOE R c p Oram11 03/26/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p D<ama 03/26/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/26/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIO£ R c p D<ama 03/26/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIOE R c p D<ama 03/26/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIOE R c p Drama 03/26/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIOE R c p Drama 03/26/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00 
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Network Procr•m N•m• lnitial(l) or N-(N)or Primary (P) or Propom Description Air Date Stan Time• El>d 11me• Len lith 
Repeat (R)? Contlnulnc (C)? Multicast (M)7 (MM/00/YYYY) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

Chiller TALES FROM THE DARKSIDE R c p Drama 03/26/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/26/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 
Chifter MOVIE R N p Or~ma 03/26/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 
Ch<ller MOVIE R N p Duma 03/26/2014 22:00:00 00:30:00 02:30:00 
Ch<ller MOVIE R N p Duma 03/27/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/27/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drllmll 03/27/2014 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Or1ma 03/27/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARI: ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Dram• 03/27/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Dram• 03/27/2014 16:00:00 16:.30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller THE NIGHTMARE ROOM R N p Drama 03/27/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Oroma 03/27/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Dr•ma 03/27/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/27/2014 22:00:00 00:30:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Dr•ma 03/28/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE N p Drama 03/28/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller OUTER UMIT5, THE R N p Drama 03/28/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/28/2014 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Dram• 03/28/2014 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/28/2014 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/28/2014 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/28/2014 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE I N p Drama 03/28/2014 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 
Chille.r MOVIE R N p Dr•ma 03/28/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 
Chtllecr MOVIE R N p Dr•ma 03/29/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller OUTER UMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller OUTER LIMITS, THE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Or~ me 03/29/2014 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 09:00:00 10:30:00 01:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Oroma 03/29/2014 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00 
Chiler MOVIE R N p Dram• 03/29/2014 14:30:00 17:00:00 02:30:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 
Chille.r MOVIE R N p Dr•ma 03/29/2014 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/29/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Dram• 03/30/2014 01:30:00 02:00!00 00:30:00 

Chiler URBAN l£GENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN LEG ENOS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00 

Chaler URBAN l£GENOS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama . 03/30/2014 - L_ 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
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Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN L£GENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 
ChiMer URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 04:30:00 OS:OO:OO 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Dr•ma 03/30/2014 OS:OO:OO OS:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 OS:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 
ChRier URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

Chil~r URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 07:00:00 07:.30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00 

ch.-er URBAN lEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 
Chiller URBAN l EGENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN L£GENOS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN L£GENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00 

Chiller URBAN L£GENDS, SEASON 3 R N p Drama 03/30/2014 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00 

Chiller CHillER ORIGINAl SPECIAl R N p Documentary/Biography 03/30/2014 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/30/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/30/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/30/2014 1S:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/30/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller CHillER ORIGINAl SPECIAL R N p Oocumentary/Bioaraphy 03/30/2014 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 
Chiler MOVIE R N p Drama 03/31/2014 00:00:00 02:30:00 02:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/31/2014 02:30:00 04:00:00 01:30:00 

Chiller MOVIE R N p Drama 03/31/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/31/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 
Chiller RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/31/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPL£Y'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/31/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/31/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

Chaler RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/31/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller RIPLEY'S BEliEVE IT OR NOT R c p Reality: Other 03/31/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

Chiller DEATH IN PARADISE I N p Documentary/Biography 03/31/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

.. ·-- , c.. .... '. Totallncle~ndent Pr rommlna Alred: 183S:30:00 
(' )All tlme5are &stwn unleu otheiWise indicated . 
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COMCAST ~~ NBCUNIVERSAL 

.. 

Cloo 

Independent Programmln1 means a telecast on a Comcast or 
NBCUniversal network that was produced by an entity unaffiliated 
with Comcast and/or NBCUniversal. Each Independent program or 
series listed has been classified as new or contlnuln1. 

Continuing Independent Series and Pro1rammln1 means series and 
programming that began prior to January 18, 2011 but ends on or 
after January 18, 2011. New Independent Series and Pfotlrammlng 
means series and programming renewed or picked up on or after 
January 18, 2011 or that were not on the network prior to January 
18, 2011 . 

Total Hours of Independent Prot~rammlna 

Aired Durin& the First Quarter 2014 

1077:33:00 
(HH:MM:SS) 

• 



Independent Program mine Report Cloo Flnt Quarter 2014 

Networl< ProtramName Initial (I) or New (N) or Primary (PI or P'OII'llm Description Air Dlte startnme• End Time• lenlth ! 

Repe~t (R)? Continuina (C)? Multicast IMI1 (MM/ DD/YYYYI (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) IHH:MM:SS) j 

ClOO CSI R c p Otam.l 01/02/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD ClOOMOVIE II c p Movie 01/02/2014 02:00:00 06:00:00 04:00:00 

ClOD WHITE COLLAR R c p Dtama 01/02/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 I 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/02/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WH ITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/02/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/02/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD CSI R c p Dtama 01/02/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD CSI R c p Drama 01/02/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p Dtama 01/02/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO ClOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/03/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/ 03/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/03/ 2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Oram.a 01/03/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Dtama 01/03/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

Cl OO NCIS R c p Dfama 01/03/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/03/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/03/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/03/ 2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CLOD CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/03/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/03/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOD WHIT£ COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/0S/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR I MARATHON) R c p Dtama 01/05/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHIT£ COLLAR I MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHIT£ COllAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR I MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Dtama 01/05/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Dtama 01/05/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHIT£ COLLAR !MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WH ITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Dtama 01/05/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHIT£ COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHIT£ COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Dtama 01/05/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/ 2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Dtama 01/05/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/05/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD CLOO MOVIE R c p Movie 01/06/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO ClOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie: 01/07/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO ClOD RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/07/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/07/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

C100 8URN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 
-··-
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CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOnCE R c p Otoma 01/07/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 U:OO:OO 13:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Duma 01/07/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO NCIS R c p Orima 01/07/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/07/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/07/2014 17:00:00 1B:OO:OO 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/07/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Dr~ma 01/07/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/07/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO CLOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/07/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 
CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/08/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/08/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/08/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/08/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/08/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/08/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/08/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/08/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/08/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p Drama 01/09/2014 01:00:00 02 :00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO CLOO MOVIE R c p Movie 01/09/2014 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 
CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/09/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 
CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/09/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/09/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/09/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/09/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO CSI R c p Drama 01/09/2014 20<00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO CSI R c p Drama 01/09/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO CSI R c p Drama 01/09/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/10/2014 00:00:00 02:30:00 02:30:00 
CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/10/2014 02:30:00 05:00:00 02:30:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/10/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO ClOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/10/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/10/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO NCI5 (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 
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CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p o .. ma 01/11/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Dr1ma 01/11/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p 0f'AM-i 01/11/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p DrAma 01/11/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON! R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p o .. ma 01/11/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON! R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON( R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 1.5:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p O..ama 01/11/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCI5 (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p O..ama Ol/11/2D14 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p D .. ma 01/11/2014 21:00:00 22 :00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/11/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO ClOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/13/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO ClOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/14/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO ClOO RUSH MOVIE R c p MOYie 01/14/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/14/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/14/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/14/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/14/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/14/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/14/2014 17:00:00 1B:OO:OO 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/14/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/14/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/14/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 Dl:OO:OO 

ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/14/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CLOO RUSH MOVIE R c p MOYie 01/14/2014 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO ClOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/15/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/15/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p o..ama 01/15/2D14 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/15/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/15/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p D<ama 01/15/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITfCOUAR R c p O..ama 01/15/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITfCOUAR R c p O..ama 01/15/2014 21:00:00 2.2:00:00 01:00:00 
-· 
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CLOO WHITE COlLAR R c p I><• IN 01/15/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p !Kama 01/15/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI R c p D<arN 01/16/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO ClOO MOVIE R c p Movie 01/16/2014 02:00:00 03:38:00 01:38:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/16/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COlLAR R c p D<arN 01/16/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p !Kama 01/16/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHIT£ COLLAR R c p !Kama 01/16/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO C51 R c p Drama 01/16/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI R c p !Kama 01/16/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p Drama 01/16/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO ClOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/17/2014 00:30:00 03:00:00 02:30:00 

ClOO ClOD CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/17/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

Cl OD NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

Cl OD NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/ 2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/17/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/17/2014 20:00:00 22:30:00 02:30:00 

ClOD CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p !Kama 01/18/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO C5l (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO C5l (MARATHON) R c p D<am.a 01/18/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO C5l (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p D<arN 01/18/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p !Kama 01/18/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO C51 (MARATHON) R c p I><• IN 01/18/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p !Kama 01/18/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p D<arN 01/18/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p !Kama 01/18/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

Cl OO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p !Kama 01/18/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

Cl OO CSI (MARATHON) R c p !Kama 01/18/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

Cl OO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/ 18/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/ 18/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/ 18/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/18/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI (MARATHON) R c p D<•m• 01/18/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO 8URN NOnCE (MARATHON) R c p Dram• 01/19/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/ 19/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 : 
--··-
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CLOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTlcr (MARATHON) R c p Oramo 01/19/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drima 01/19/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Droma 01/19/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Droma . 01/19/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Oroma 01/19/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Dram• 01/19/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Dram~ 01/19/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Or1m1 01/19/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Droma 01/19/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/19/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Droma 01/19/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD ClOD MOVIE R c p MCN!e 01/2012014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOD CLOD RUSH MOVIE R c p MOllie 01/21/2014 01:25:00 03:55:00 02:30:00 

ClOO CLOD RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/21/2014 03:55:00 06:00:00 02:0S:OO 

CLOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drima 01/21/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 D1:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/21/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/21/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/21/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/21/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/21/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/21/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD BURN NOTICE R c p Dram• 01/21/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD ClOD RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/21/2014 23:00:00 01:25:00 02:25:00 

ClOD ClOD MOVIE R c p MCN!e 01/22/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOD CLOD MOVIE R c p Movie 01/22/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Dram• 01/22/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD NCiS R c p Drama 01/22/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCiS R c p Dram• 01/22/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/22/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD WHITE COllAR R c p Dromo 01/22/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD WHITE COllAR R c p Oroma 01/22/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/2.2/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 
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ClOO WHITE COllAR R c p Drama 01/22/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSI R c p Drama 01/23/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/23/2014 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO MOVIE R c p Movie 01/23/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drima 01/23/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/23/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/23/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLlAR R c p Drama Dl/23/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

C100 CSI R c p Drama 01/23/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p Drama 01/23/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p Drama 01/23/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO ClOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/24/2014 02:00:00 04:00:00 02 :00:00 

CLOO ClOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/24/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

C100 NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/24/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/24/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/24/2014 22:00:00 23:57:00 01:57:00 

CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movie 01/24/2014 23:57:00 02:00:00 02:03:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS(MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 02:()0:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 D1:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Ora me 01/25/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 07:()0:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS(MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Orame 01/25/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Drema 01/25/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Droma 01/25/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

C100 WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Or1m1 01/25/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLlAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLlAR (MARATHON) R c p Droma 01/25/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COllAR (MARATHON) R c p Droma 01/25/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHIT£ COllAR (MARATHON) R c p Drama 01/25/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS (MARATHON) R c p Dram• 01/25/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 
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CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 02:<nOO 04:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 06:00:00 07:55:00 01:5S:OO 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 07:55:00 09:53:00 01:58:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p M<Me 01/26/ 2014 09:53:00 23:53:00 14:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/ 2014 11:53:00 14:00:00 02:07:00 

ClOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOD ClOO SPREE MOVIE R c p Movie 01/26/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/27/2014 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO CLOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/28/2014 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/28/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/28/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/28/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 I 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/28/2014 12:<nOO 13:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 01/28/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p O..ama 01/28/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/28/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 I 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/28/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/28/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD ClOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/28/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00 ' 

CLOO CLOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 01/28/2014 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Mcwle 01/29/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/29/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/29/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOD NCIS R c p Drama 01/29/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NOS R c p O..ama 01/29/ 2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p O..ama 01/29/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/29/2014 21:00:00 22 :00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/29/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/29/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p O..ama 01/30/ 2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 01/30/ 2014 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p O..ama 01/30/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 01/30/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p O..ama 01/30/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p O..ama 01/30/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSI R c p O..ama 01/ 30/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOD CSI R c p D<•m• 01/30/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO C51 ---~--- c p O..ama 01/30/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 
-
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CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p MO'M 01/31/201. 02:28:00 a.:30:00 02:02:00 
CLOO ClOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Mollie 01/31/201. a.:30:00 06:00:00 01:30:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Ora mil 01/31/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 01/31/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movl• 01/31/2014 20:00:00 22 :30:00 02:30:00 
CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVIE R c p Movi• 01/31/2014 22:30:00 23 :58:00 01:28:00 
CLOO CLOO CUTS MOVlE R c p Mollie 01/31/2014 23:58:00 02:28:00 02:30:00 
CLOO CLOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Mollie 02/a./2014 00:30:00 02:00:00 01:.30:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/a./2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/04/2014 03:00:00 a.:oooo 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Orama 02/04/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/a./2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/04/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/a./2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Dfilm~ 02/04/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/04/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/04/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p Drama 02/04/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE R c p OramJ 02/04/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/04/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/04/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/04/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/04/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/04/2014 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO ClOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Mollie 02/04/2014 20:00:00 22:30:00 02:30:00 

CLOO ClOO RUSH MOVIE R c p Movie 02/a./2014 22:30:00 00:30:00 02:00:00 
ClOO ClOOMOVIE R c p MO'M 02/05/2014 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

ClOO ClOOMOVlE R c p MO'M 02/0S/2014 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 
CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/05/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/05/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/05/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/05/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 
ClOO CSl R c p Drama 02/06/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO ClOOMOVIE R c p Mollie 02/06/2014 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 
CLOO CLOOMOVIE R c p Movie 02/06/2014 a.:oo:oo 06:00:00 02:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 02/06/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 02/06/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 02/06/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO WHITE COLLAR R c p Drama 02/06/2014 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO CSl R c p Drama 02/06/2014 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO CSl R c p Drama 02/06/2014 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

Ct OO CSI R c p Drama 02/06/2014 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 
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ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO NCIS R c p Dr~ma 02/07/2014 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO NCIS R c p Drama 02/07/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 02/09/2014 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 02/09/2014 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 02/09/2014 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

ClOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Or·ama 02/09/2014 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 02/09/2014 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

CLOO BURN NOTICE (MARATHON) R c p Drama 02/09/2014 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

